
                                            Wake UCC                                                      6-29-2021 

 

1. Jay Hawreluk, Raleigh Water-jay.hawreluk@raleighnc.gov 

2. Cort Bennett cbennett@its-nc.com 919-819-9755 

3. Guy SmithBizDev.CTIC@gmail.com 919-378-1545 

4. Betty Chang – G-Fbr 201-294-2119 bettywchang@google.com 

5. Tami Stout, NC811, 336-601-8644, tami@nc811.org 

6. Marc Worth., Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

7. Jackie Proctor Jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com 

8. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com  

919-836-2421 

9. Ryan Zakany, Hyper Networks, Inc rzakany@hypernetworksinc.com 

10. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

11. Ann Rushing annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 
12. Tim Yarbro- Ansco and Associates- 704-734-8060. Tim.Yarbro@Anscollc.com 
13. Randall Blair RANDALL.BLAIR@dominionenergy.com 

14. HAYES II, DOUG-dh6809@att.com 
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